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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
7387 PPG Place 20   

Wray Douglas  
2347 Roofs among the graves 19   

David Hoyle  
1974 Arconic Centre 19   

Wray Douglas  
3602 The Depot, reflecting Rotterdam's architecture 18   

Adrian Wright  
8569 Listed Brutalism by Sir Basil Spence 18   

Alison Wood  
5527 Cloisters 18   

Wray Douglas  
6985 Pierhead at Port Klang 17   

Adrian Wright  
1377 1857 meets 2024 17   

Alison Wood  
952 Liver building 17   

John Dodd  
9040 Ceiling Detail-St Davids 17   

Bryan Averill  
7628 Window Detail 17   

Bryan Averill  
9587 Duomo - Florence 17   

Martin Watson  
225 Original Whitchurch School 17   

David Westhead  
2704 Ornate Ceiling 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
4051 Grade 2 listed 16   

John Dodd  
4387 Nature 1 - Venetian architect 0 16   

David Hoyle  
3175 Touch The Sky Apartments 16   

John Kay  
5005 Industrial Architecture 16   

Alison Wood  
5156 Sagrada Familia 16   

Martin Watson  
7997 Museum Of Liverpool 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
9247 Millennium Monument at Putrajaya 16   

Adrian Wright  
559 Churches Mansion 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
4560 Resort World Hotel 15   

John Kay  
6548 Clock Tower 15   

Bryan Averill  
5982 Liverpool waterfront 15   

John Dodd  
8389 Let the light in 15   

David Westhead  
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6287 A Straight Lines Project 15   
John Kay  

1758 Cathedral entrance 14   
David Westhead  

9768 Convenience store detail 14   
David Hoyle  
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Entrant Scores  
Adrian Wright Total: 51    
3602 The Depot, reflecting Rotterdam's architecture 18   
6985 Pierhead at Port Klang 17   
9247 Millennium Monument at Putrajaya 16   

Alison Wood Total: 51    
8569 Listed Brutalism by Sir Basil Spence 18   
1377 1857 meets 2024 17   
5005 Industrial Architecture 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 49    
7628 Window Detail 17   
9040 Ceiling Detail-St Davids 17   
6548 Clock Tower 15   

David Hoyle Total: 49    
2347 Roofs among the graves 19   
4387 Nature 1 - Venetian architect 0 16   
9768 Convenience store detail 14   

David Westhead Total: 46    
225 Original Whitchurch School 17   
8389 Let the light in 15   
1758 Cathedral entrance 14   

John Dodd Total: 48    
952 Liver building 17   
4051 Grade 2 listed 16   
5982 Liverpool waterfront 15   

John Kay Total: 46    
3175 Touch The Sky Apartments 16   
4560 Resort World Hotel 15   
6287 A Straight Lines Project 15   

Martin Watson Total: 33    
9587 Duomo - Florence 17   
5156 Sagrada Familia 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 48    
559 Churches Mansion 16   
2704 Ornate Ceiling 16   
7997 Museum Of Liverpool 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 57    
7387 PPG Place 20   
1974 Arconic Centre 19   
5527 Cloisters 18   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 10  
No. of Entries: 29  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 2 (7%) 3 (10%)  
 18: 3 (10%) 6 (21%)  
 17: 7 (24%) 13 (45%)  
 16: 9 (31%) 22 (76%)  
 15: 5 (17%) 27 (93%)  
 14: 2 (7%) 29 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.48  
 Total Marks: 478.0  
 Held back: 6 (21%)  
 Held images: #1974, #2347, #3602, #5527, #7387, #8569  

  


